Position Other Positions Held

Bus Dispatcher

Bus Cook Custodian
Bus Cook Custodian
Bus Grounds

Bus Grounds

Bus Custodian

Bus Grounds

Bus Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$56,045
$44,634
$34,782
$30,308
$19,979
$13,124

$9,926

$9,167

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,818
$12,797
$11,477
$11,664
$5,633
$5,657
$5,548
$1,653



