Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bus Dispatcher		Biggs Unified	Transportation	\$56,045	\$14,818
Bus Cook Custodian		Biggs Unified	Transportation	\$44,634	\$12,797
Bus Cook Custodian		Biggs Unified	Transportation	\$34,782	\$11,477
Bus Grounds		Biggs Unified	Transportation	\$30,308	\$11,664
Bus Grounds		Biggs Unified	Transportation	\$19,979	\$5,633
Bus Custodian		Biggs Unified	Transportation	\$13,124	\$5,657
Bus Grounds		Biggs Unified	Transportation	\$9,926	\$5,548
Bus Custodian		Biggs Unified	Transportation	\$9,167	\$1,653